Name

Csontos

Degen-Zumoberhaus

Grether
Guggisberg
Heuss

Janner
Junod-Micatek
Rothen

Schori

Spinelli
Steuerwald
Tanner
Vonder Muhll
Ahrens

Benz
Bessenich
Cron

Degen
Dubach

Engel
Flammer-Sieber
Gloor

Janett

Kleiner
Knecht
Pazzoli-Holliger
Schaub Sutter
Staehelin
Stockli

Weber
Wolf-Heidegger
Bellwald
Beltinger
Beltinger
Burkart

Egloff
Fantozzi
Fellmann
Gréanacher
Girke

Haffter
Habner
Huwyler

Huwyler-Van der Haegen

Leber
Liber
Picard
Rast
Rauch
Steiner
Stetter
Strauss
Szucs
Trachsel

Vorname

Zsuzsanne
Patricia
Urs
Martin
Ludwig
Sara
Eleonora
Madeleine
Michéle
Andrea
Michael
Susanne
Georges
Suzanne
Sibylle
Balthasar
Caroline
Christoph
Jacqueline
Peter
Andrea
Andreas
Claudia
Christoph
Nicolina
Ursula
Karin
Daniel
Thomas
Alexandre
Dorothea
Werner
Karoline
Katharina
Dominik
Thomas
Remo
Thomas
Marc
Lorenz
Pascall
Philipp
Beat
Annette
Jean-Fracois
Norbert
Claude
Dominik
Danielle
Dorothea
Robert
Roland
Tomas
Ursula

Jahrgang

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

Klasse

OO00000000000000000000ON NI TIZ>I>I>I>I>I>IrII>>>D>



von Planta

Blum

Chatton

Egli

Eichele
Gagneux-Zurbriggen
Geiger Flubacher
Graf

Hartmann
Hofmann <Giovannone>
Krenger
Lanz-Schlegel
Lehmann

Minder

Moschli
Muller-Flaig

Miinch
Schénmann
Spizzo
Wallach-Schenk
Willi

Wortmann
Wortmann-Schmid

Thomas
Peter
Ivana
Rolf
Katharina
Olivier
Irene
Christoph
Lukas
Kathrin
Antoinette
Patricia
Stefan
Roland
Maya
Barbara
Alfred
Esther
Claudio
Daniela
Marius
Andreas
Bettina

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
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